
Course Batch Branch Name Name of Class Counsellor Contact Details E-Mail ID
Mobile Number Office Intercom

ICD 2025-26 DCT-CPT Dr. ASK Sinha, AsP 93164-70639 2323 akhori_sanjay@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 DCT-CPT Dr. Nikhil Parkash, AP 89686-49835 2722 npsaxena@sliet.ac.in
2023-24 DCT-CPT Dr. Subita Bhagat, AP 62804-88571 2359 subita_bhagat@sliet.ac.in

UG 2025-26 GCT Dr. S.M Ahuja, Prof. 98146-95429 2198 smahuja@sliet.ac.in 
2024-25 GCT Dr. G K Jawa, AsP 94631-67202 2322 gulshanjawa@sliet.ac.in 
2023-24 GCT Dr. Amit Rai, AP 94656-03090 2724 amit@sliet.ac.in 
2022-23 GCT Dr. V K Meena, AP 99144-26550 2585 vinod_chemical@sliet.ac.in 
2025-26 PGCE Dr. Avinash Thakur, Prof. 98150-81414 2321 avinashthakur@sliet.ac.in

PG 2024-25 PGCE Dr. Pushpa Jha, Prof. 98156-21021 2196 pushpa_jha@sliet.ac.in 

Course Batch Branch Name Name of Class Counsellor Contact Details E-Mail ID
Mobile Number Office Intercom

ICD 2025-26 DCE-CBM Dr. Daljit Singh, AP 89681-60830 - daljitsaini1994@gmail.com
2024-25 DCE-CBM Dr. Pavitar Singh, AP 75089-33977 - Pavitar.punia01@gmail.com
2023-24 DCE-CBM Dr. Daljit Singh, AP 89681-60830 - daljitsaini1994@gmail.com

UG 2025-26 GCE Dr. Pavitar Singh, AP 75089-33977 - Pavitar.punia01@gmail.com
2024-25 GCE Dr. Shilpa Singla, AP 79861-24322 2618 shilpasingla90@gmail.com
2024-25 GCE (LEET) Dr. Shilpa Singla, AP 79861-24322 2618 shilpasingla90@gmail.com
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SANT LONGOWAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &TECHNOLOGY, LONGOWAL
Consolidated List of Class Counsellors

AY 2025-26

Course Batch Branch Name Name of Class Counsellor Contact Details E-Mail ID
Mobile Number Office Intercom

ICD 2025-26 DCS-CDE-AB Dr. Tajinder Singh, AP 62839-63279 2615 tajindersingh@sliet.ac.in
2025-26 DCS-CDE-CD Dr. Tajinder Singh, AP 62839-63279 2615 tajindersingh@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 DCS-CDE-AB Dr. Amar Nath, AP 99170-37538 2610 amarnath@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 DCS-CDE-CD Dr. Amar Nath,AP 99170-37538 2610 amarnath@sliet.ac.in
2023-24 DCS-CDE-AB Mr. Jaspal Singh, AP 98766-99245 2327 safrisoft@yahoo.com
2023-24 DCS-CDE-CD Mr. Jaspal Singh, AP 98766-99245 2327 safrisoft@yahoo.com

UG 2025-26 GAI Dr. Preetpal Kaur, AP 94638-38725 2614 preetpal@sliet.ac.in
2025-26 IMCS Mr. Rahul Gautam, AP 99909-19002 2612 rahulgautam@sliet.ac.in
2025-26 GCS-AB Dr. Vinod Kr. Verma, AsP 94179-27536 2218 vinod5881@gmail.com 
2025-26 GCS-CD Dr. Vinod Kr. Verma, AsP 94179-27536 2218 vinod5881@gmail.com 
2024-25 GCS-AB Dr. Jagdeep Singh, AP 94587-29314 2320 jagdeep@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 GCS-CD Dr. Jagdeep Singh, AP 94587-29314 2320 jagdeep@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 GCS-EF Dr. Major Singh, Porf. 9417430477 2212 mjrsingh@yahoo.com
2023-24 GCS-AB Dr. Gurjinder Kaur, AsP 94175-88161 2326 gurjinder13@yahoo.com
2023-24 GCS-CD Dr. Gurjinder Kaur, AsP 94175-88161 2326 gurjinder13@yahoo.com
2022-23 GCS-AB Dr. Manminder Singh, AP 81460-80800 2328 manminderldh@gmail.com
2022-23 GCS-CD Dr. Manminder Singh, AP 81460-80800 2328 manminderldh@gmail.com

PG 2025-26 PGCSE Dr. Birmohan Singh, Prof. 98159-80400 2208 birmohansingh@sliet.ac.in  
2024-25 PGCSE Dr. Manoj Kr. Sachan, Prof. 94630-67527 2214 manojsachan@sliet.ac.in
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SANT LONGOWAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &TECHNOLOGY, LONGOWAL
Consolidated List of Class Counsellors

AY 2025-26

Course Batch Branch Name Name of Class Counsellor Contact Details E-Mail ID
Mobile Number Office Intercom

ICD 2025-26 DEE-CEN Dr. Diljinder Singh, AsP 94177-58587 2632 diljinders67@gmail.com
2024-25 DEE-CEN Dr. Manmohan Singh, Prof. 98724-84737 2631 manmohansingh@sliet.ac.in
2023-24 DEE-CEN Dr. Charanjiv Gupta, AsP 98159-80279 2338 guptacharanjiv@yahoo.com
2025-26 DIN-CIM Dr. Surita Maini, Prof. 94638-63150 2244 suritamaini@gmail.com
2024-25 DIN-CSMM Dr. Pratibha Tyagi, AsP 94174-93389 2242 pratstyagi@gmail.com
2023-24 DIN-CSMM Mr. Sunil Kumar Bansal, AP 95016-09993 2337 skbansal@sliet.ac.in

UG 2025-26 GEE Dr. Rishabh Verma, AP 80778-63614 2341 rishabhverma@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 GEE Dr. Ashwani Kumar Aggarwal, Prof. 95305-30190 2347 ashwani.ist@sliet.ac.in
2023-24 GEE Dr. Gurmeet Singh, AsP 98552-28817 2340  gsgsgrewal@yahoo.com
2022-23 GEE Mrs. Anshuka Bansal, AsP 98157-24373 2625 anshuka3@gmail.com
2025-26 GIN Dr. Raj Kumar, Prof. 94173-95034 2386 gargsliet@yahoo.co.in
2024-25 GIN Dr. Barasha Mali, AP 81461-03624 2391 barashamali@sliet.ac.in
2023-24 GIN Dr. Jaspreet Singh, AP 99882-39378 2462 jassi.mehrok@sliet.ac.in
2022-23 GIN Dr. Asim Ali Khan, AsP 81460-33455 2336 asimsliet@gmail.com

PG 2025-26 PGICE Dr. Manpreet Kaur, Prof. 94638-63036 2342 aneja_mpk@yahoo.com
2024-25 PGICE Dr. Manpreet Kaur, Prof. 94638-63036 2342 aneja_mpk@yahoo.com

Course Batch Branch Name Name of Class Counsellor Contact Details E-Mail ID
Mobile Number Office Intercom

ICD 2025-26 DEC-CTC/CSME Er. Vivek Harshey, AP 95928-90669 - vivekharshey@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 DEC-CTV/CSME Er. Kuldip Singh, AP 90415-36718 2220 kuldipsingh@sliet.ac.in
2023-24 DEC-CTV/CSME Er. Vipul Singhal, AP 99976-23358 2220 vipulsinghal@sliet.ac.in

UG 2025-26 GEC Dr. Pankaj Kumar Das, AP 94782-14936 2331 pankajkdas@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 GEC Dr. Sarbjeet Singh, AP 94630-37273 2226 er.sarbjeet.singh@sliet.ac.in
2023-24 GEC Dr. Alka Singla, AP 99885-26425 2332 alka.singla274@gmail.com
2022-23 GEC Dr. Jagpal Singh Ubhi, Prof. 94630-68009 2222 js_ubhi@sliet.ac.in

PG 2025-26 PGECE Dr. Dilip Singh, Prof. 94172-13652 2330 drdilip@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 PGECE Dr. AP Singh, Prof. 94631-22255 2164 apsingh@sliet.ac.in

Department: Electronics & Communication Engineering

Department: Electrical & Instrumentation Engineering

(Ravindra K. Saxena)
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SANT LONGOWAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &TECHNOLOGY, LONGOWAL
Consolidated List of Class Counsellors

AY 2025-26

Course Batch Branch Name Name of Class Counsellor Contact Details E-Mail ID
Mobile Number Office Intercom

ICD 2025-26 DFT-CFP Dr. Sukhcharan Singh, Prof. 98159-80334 2705 sukhcharn@sliet.ac.in
sukhcharns@yahoo.com

2024-25 DFT-CFP Er. Ashwani Kumar, AP 988159-40794 ashwanikumar@ sliet.ac.in 
ashwanikumar.tu@gmail.com

2023-24 DFT-CFP Dr.Charanjiv Singh Saini, Prof. 98729-80044 2703 charanjiv@sliet.ac.in
charanjiv_cjs@yahoo.co.in

UG 2025-26 GFT Dr. Vikas Nanda, Prof. 98159-80054 vikasnanda@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 GFT Dr. H K Sharma, Prof. 94173-84917 2248 professorhksharma@gmail.com
2023-24 GFT Dr. D.C. Saxena, Prof. 98156-08859 2246 dcsaxena@sliet.ac.in

dcsaxena@yahoo.com
2022-23 GFT Dr. C.S.Riar, Prof. 98159-69140 2702 csriar@sliet.ac.in

charanjitriar@yahoo.com
PG 2025-26 PGFET Dr. P.S. Panesar, Prof. 94174-94849 2252 pspanesar@sliet.ac.in

pspbt@yahoo.com
2024-25 PGFET Dr. Pradyuman  Kumar, Prof. 94173-21580 2399 pradyuman@sliet.ac.in

Department: Food Engineering and Technology

(Ravindra K. Saxena)

Prof. ME 

Chief Class Counsellor
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SANT LONGOWAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &TECHNOLOGY, LONGOWAL
Consolidated List of Class Counsellors

AY 2025-26

Course Batch Branch Name Name of Class Counsellor Contact Details E-Mail ID
Mobile Number Office Intercom

ICD 2025-26 DME-CFF Dr. Rakesh Kumar, AsP 9417160644 2349 rakeshkumar@sliet.ac.in
2025-26 DME-CAC Dr. R.K. Yadav, Prof. 9417466741 2298 rkyd@sliet.ac.in
2025-26 DME-CAF Dr. Jagtar Singh, Prof. 9781122101 2348 jagtarsingh@sliet.ac.in
2025-26 DME-CTD Er. Lalit Ahuja, AP 7340997984 2726 lalitahuja@sliet.ac.in
2025-26 DME-CWG Dr. Manoj Goyal, AsP 9815980322 2290 manojsliet@yahoo.com
2024-25 DME-CFF Dr. Vivek Kumar, AsP 9988552993 2735 vivek@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 DME-CAC Dr. Sumit Kumar, AP 9463077009 2733 sumitkumar@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 DME-CAF Dr. Amrik Singh, Prof. 9463067535 2274 amriksingh@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 DME-CTD Er. S.C. Verma, AsP 9417339750 2302 scverma@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 DME-CWG Dr. Kulwant Singh, Porf. 9815651868 2286 kulwantsingh@sliet.ac.in
2023-24 DME-CFF Er. Ankita Omer, AP 9780057643 2737 ankita@sliet.ac.in
2023-24 DME-CAC Er. M.A. Akhtar, AsP 9417032732 2288 maakhtar@sliet.ac.in
2023-24 DME-CAF Dr. Pardeep Gupta, Prof. 9417664777 2294 pardeepgupta@sliet.ac.in
2023-24 DME-CTD Er. Lalit Ahuja, AP 7340997984 2726 lalitahuja@sliet.ac.in
2023-24 DME-CWG Er. S.C. Verma, AsP 9417339750 2302 scverma@sliet.ac.in

UG 2025-26 GME(AB) Dr. Sunil Kumar, AsP 9855288502 2731 sunilkumar@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 GME(AB) Er. Jonny Singla, AP 9464130758 2734 jonnysingla@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 GME(CD) Dr. Indraj Singh, Prof. 9417460331 2346 indrajsingh@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 GME(EF) Dr. Mohd. Majid, AsP 9417207745 2280 mohdmajid@sliet.ac.in
2023-24 GME(AB) Dr. Anuj Bansal, AP 7508444725 2727 anujbansal@sliet.ac.in
2023-24 GME(CD) Er. Divesh Bharti, AP 8894251814 2281 diveshbharati13@sliet.ac.in
2023-24 GME(EF) Dr. Surinder Kumar, AP 9815749166 2728 surinderkumar@sliet.ac.in
2022-23 GME(AB) Dr. Yogesh Verma, AP 9933965343 2882 yogesh.nitkl@gmail.com
2022-23 GME(CD) Dr. J.S. Gill, AsP 9417270370 2306 jsgill@sliet.ac.in
2022-23 GME(EF) Dr. Harish Arya, AsP 9988525366 2729 harisharya@sliet.ac.in

PG 2025-26 PGWLF/25 Dr. Rajesh Kumar, Prof. 9417156795 2300 rajesh_krs@sliet.ac.in
2025-26 PGMSE/25 Dr. Rajesh Kumar, Prof. 9417156795 2300 rajesh_krs@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 PGMSE/24 Dr. Anil Singla, AsP 9781403550 2318 anilsingla@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 PGWLF/24 Dr. Anil Singla, AsP 9781403550 2318 anilsingla@sliet.ac.in

Department: Mechanical Engineering

(Ravindra K. Saxena)

Prof. ME 

Chief Class Counsellor

CADCAMLAB
Placed Image



SANT LONGOWAL INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING &TECHNOLOGY, LONGOWAL
Consolidated List of Class Counsellors

AY 2025-26

Course Batch Branch Name Name of Class Counsellor Contact Details E-Mail ID
Mobile Number Office Intercom

UG 2025-26 BSc/MSc Dr. Hemant Kumar, AP 9417680985 - Hemantk13@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 BSc/MSc Dr. Hemant Kumar, AP 9417680985 - Hemantk13@sliet.ac.in

PG 2025-26 MSc Dr. Hemant Kumar, AP 9417680985 - Hemantk13@sliet.ac.in
2024-25 MSc Dr. Ram Pal, Prof. 9815489841 - rpchaudhary@sliet.ac.in

Course Batch Branch Name Name of Class Counsellor Contact Details E-Mail ID
Mobile Number Office Intercom

UG 2025-26 BSc/MSc Dr. Yogesh Kapil, AP 9988600397 2660 yogesh.kapil6@gmail.com
2024-25 BSc/MSc Dr. Sudhir Kumar, AP 9634314832 - sudhirkumar@sliet.ac.in

PG 2025-26 MSc Dr. Yogesh Kapil, AP 9988600397 2660 yogesh.kapil6@gmail.com
2024-25 MSc Dr. Sudhir Kumar, AP 9634314832 - sudhirkumar@sliet.ac.in

Course Batch Branch Name Name of Class Counsellor Contact Details E-Mail ID
Mobile Number Office Intercom

UG 2025-26 BSc/MSc Dr. Prabhdeep Kaur 9781023110 2657 prabhdevgun@gmail.com
2024-25 BSc/MSc Dr. Prabhdeep Kaur 9781023110 2657 prabhdevgun@gmail.com

PG 2025-26 MSc Dr. K.S. Kahlon 9815980375 2308 kskahlon64@gmail.com
2024-25 MSc Dr. K.S. Kahlon 9815980323 2308 kskahlon64@gmail.com

Course Batch Branch Name Name of Class Counsellor Contact Details E-Mail ID
Mobile Number Office Intercom

PG 2025-26 MBA Dr. Mandeep Ghai, AsP 9815288800 2334 ghaimandip@gmail.com

Department: Management and Humanities

Department: Physics

Department: Chemistry

Department: Mathematics

(Ravindra K. Saxena)

Prof. ME 

Chief Class Counsellor

CADCAMLAB
Placed Image


